Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ethan Horn - (833144) - Strathclyde University Swimming - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
53.38
55.32
55.57
56.59
57.50
58.14
58.19
58.40
58.63
58.81
58.85

1:00.37
1:00.77
1:01.13
1:01.35
1:01.71
1:02.73
1:02.99
1:04.65
1:05.38
1:05.58
1:06.43
1:07.10
1:07.90
1:08.10

1:08.55

4.n0 70

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

592
532
525
497
474
458
457
452
447
443
442
409
401
394
390
383
365
360
333
322
319
307
298
287
285
279

N7

Round

m I I m M m T

I I =

Date

2111721
04/11/18
09/06/18
30/09/17
04/11/18
20/05/17
18/03/17
29/01/117
17/12/16
05/11/16
05/11/16
09/11/16
26/02/17
07/11/15
21/02/16
12/06/16
07/11/15
14/11/15
26/04/15
04/11/15
26/04/15
08/11/14
14/02/15
15/11/14
27/04/14
27/04/14
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Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming

REN 96 Open Meet

Cumbernauld Open Age Group and Senior Meet

Clyde Coast Winter League

REN 96 Open Meet

Swim West Lothian IM Tough 2017
Glenrothes Spring Meet
Grangemouth MAGS 2017
Cumbernauld Xmas Sprints

Ren 96 Open Meet

Ren 96 Open Meet

South Lanarkshire Schools Swimming Championships

EKASC Accredited Time Trial 2017

Ren 96 Open Meet

Carnegie Open Spring AG Meet

Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2016
Ren 96 Open Meet

SASA West District JAG Championships
South Ayrshire Open Meet

South Lanarkshire Schools 2015

South Ayrshire Open Meet

Ren 96 Open Meet

Sharks Open Meet

West District SC JAG Championships

South Ayrshire Swim Team Open Age Group Meet

South Ayrshire Swim Team Open Age Group Meet
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Venue

Sheffield

Linwood

Tryst Sports Centre
Ayr

Linwood

West Lothian
Glenrothes
Grangemouth
Cumbernauld
Linwood

Linwood

South Lanarkshire
Larkhall LC
Linwood
Glenrothes
Cumbernauld
Linwood
Cumbernauld
South Ayrshire
South Lanarkshire
South Ayrshire
Renfrew

Bellshill

Cumbernauld
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Club Swam Under Level
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1:09.71
1:11.29

1:15.44

Swims in Date Order

Time
53.38
57.50
55.32
55.57
56.59
58.14
58.19

1:00.77
58.40
58.63

1:00.37
58.85
58.81

1:01.71

1:01.35

1:02.99

1:01.13

1:02.73

1:05.38

1:04.65

1:05.58

1:07.10

1:07.90

1:09.71

1:06.43

1:11.29

1:08.10
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Date

21/11/21
04/11/18
04/11/18
09/06/18
30/09/17
20/05/17
18/03/17
26/02/17
29/01117
17/12/16
09/11/16
05/11/16
05/11/16
12/06/16
21/02/16
14/11/15
07/11/15
07/11/15
04/11/15
26/04/15
26/04/15
14/02/15
15/11/14
08/11/14
08/11/14
29/10/14
27/04/14
27/04/14
29/03/14
29/06/13
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Ren 96 Open Meet
South Lanarkshire Schools

Cumbernauld Summer Graded Meet 2013

Meet
BUCS Short Course Swimming
REN 96 Open Meet
REN 96 Open Meet

Cumbernauld Open Age Group and Senior Meet

Clyde Coast Winter League

Swim West Lothian IM Tough 2017
Glenrothes Spring Meet

EKASC Accredited Time Trial 2017
Grangemouth MAGS 2017

Cumbernauld Xmas Sprints

South Lanarkshire Schools Swimming Championships

Ren 96 Open Meet

Ren 96 Open Meet

Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2016
Carnegie Open Spring AG Meet

SASA West District JAG Championships
Ren 96 Open Meet

Ren 96 Open Meet

South Lanarkshire Schools 2015

South Ayrshire Open Meet

South Ayrshire Open Meet

Sharks Open Meet

West District SC JAG Championships
Ren 96 Open Meet

Ren 96 Open Meet

South Lanarkshire Schools

South Ayrshire Swim Team Open Age Group Meet

South Ayrshire Swim Team Open Age Group Meet

Falkirk Otter Extended Graded Meet

Cumbernauld Summer Graded Meet 2013

Qraryernoutrni
Renfrew
Larkhill

Cumbernauld

Venue

Sheffield

Linwood

Linwood

Tryst Sports Centre
Ayr

West Lothian
Glenrothes
Larkhall LC
Grangemouth
Cumbernauld
South Lanarkshire
Linwood

Linwood
Cumbernauld
Glenrothes
Cumbernauld
Linwood

Linwood

South Lanarkshire
South Ayrshire
South Ayrshire
Bellshill
Cumbernauld
Renfrew

Renfrew

Larkhill

Ayr

Ayr

Grangemouth

Cumbernauld
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